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Josna Haria

Director Information

Title Mrs
Name Josna Haria
Postcode HA7 2RX

Date of birth September 1969
Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
LANSDOWNE ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

CROMWELL ACCOUNTANTS
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

DYNAMITE COMPUTER SYSTEMS
LIMITED

JDMA LIMITED

JMSA LIMITED

QD T LIMITED

DAVID RICKETTS CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

PPS ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED

VISIONARY GRAPHICS LIMITED

N T X LIMITED

QD TLIMITED

COMPTON INSURANCE SERVICES
AND MEDIA LTD

STHITI JAYA (UK) LIMITED

SUGARCAINE LIMITED

T H DOLMAN LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
11599982

03070116

Number
04155954

07031834

06839673

04621458

04653320

04621469

04621439

04621450

04621458

04620463

04572888

04532131

04449087

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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908163262

908163262

29 Lansdowne Road
Stanmore

United Kingdom

British

App. Date
02/10/2018

20/06/1995

App. Date
01/01/2016

28/09/2009
06/03/2009
06/04/2003
30/01/2003
19/12/2002
19/12/2002
19/12/2002
19/12/2002
18/12/2002
24/10/2002

11/09/2002

28/05/2002

Position
Director

Res. Date

Company
Secretary

Position
Director

Res. Date

Director

Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

07/09/2009

30/01/2003

19/12/2002

01/01/2005

19/12/2002

06/04/2003

18/12/2002

24/10/2002

11/09/2002

28/05/2002
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CINEMA BAZAAR LIMITED
CINE BAZAAR LIMITED

D2 SERVICES LIMITED

MUSIC IS MUSIC LIMITED
DAVID LAWRENCE EXECUTIVE
CARS LIMITED

AFFORDABLE FITTING LIMITED
AFFORDABLE FLOORING & CO
LIMITED

FERNDALE CLEANING LIMITED
J.K. WHOLESALES LTD.
OPTIONS CONSULTING LIMITED
BLUE JEMS LIMITED

FCS SALES LIMITED

CLASS ONE INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

TECHNOLOGY 4 ALL LIMITED
THE SUNBED INCORPORATED
LIMITED

CAR AUDIO DESIGN LIMITED

DYNAMITE COMPUTER SYSTEMS
LIMITED

GROOVY PRESENTS.COM LIMITED

DA VINCI DISTRIBUTION LIMITED

RICHARD BAKER RENTALS LIMITED

DRACULA LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

04449085

04449028

04372156

04323522

04311818

04305847

04305859

04293776

04285799

04267209

04260072

04260064

04255455

04197715

04193452

04166812

04155954

04155386

04155742

04126388

04110027

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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28/05/2002

28/05/2002

23/04/2002

15/11/2001

26/10/2001

17/10/2001

17/10/2001

26/09/2001

12/09/2001

08/08/2001

26/07/2001

26/07/2001

19/07/2001

10/04/2001

03/04/2001

23/02/2001

07/02/2001

07/02/2001

07/02/2001

15/12/2000

17/11/2000

908163262

28/05/2002 Company
Secretary
28/05/2002 Company
Secretary
23/04/2002 Company
Secretary
15/11/2001 Company
Secretary
26/10/2001 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
12/09/2001 Company
Secretary
08/08/2001 Company
Secretary
26/07/2001 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
19/07/2001 Company
Secretary
10/04/2001 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
01/11/2001 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
07/02/2001 Company
Secretary
15/12/2000 Company
Secretary
17/11/2000 Company
Secretary
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GLOBAL TECHNICAL SERVICES
LIMITED

MAMA DUMPLING LIMITED
DIPLOMAT SOLUTIONS LIMITED
PROTO SOLUTIONS LIMITED
MELLOW YELLOW LIMITED
FOSSILS-R-US.COM LIMITED
OLIVER BUSINESS SERVICES
LIMITED

MAHONEY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
SWIZZLE LIMITED

DILIVERITE LIMITED

CAMPFORD LIMITED

LOGIC RECRUITMENT
CONSULTANTS (UK) LIMITED

C D PLANET LIMITED

SPACESYS ENTERPRISES LIMITED
DJS ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES
LIMITED

EXCEL AT IT LIMITED

THE OUTSIDE LOOKING IN LIMITED
VUTA (UK) LIMITED

C1 DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
WORLD COM MICRO SYSTEMS

LIMITED
HIGH COM SYSTEMS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

04102682

04101559

04006986

04006901

03991668

03991675

03951318

03939091

03874706

03794023

03740823

03666687

03648842

03645164

03629457

03602242

03601290

03601289

03601285

03566146

03565842

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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06/11/2000

03/11/2000

07/06/2000

07/06/2000

12/05/2000

12/05/2000

20/03/2000

03/03/2000

10/11/1999

23/06/1999

25/03/1999

12/11/1998

13/10/1998

06/10/1998

10/09/1998

22/07/1998

21/07/1998

21/07/1998

21/07/1998

18/05/1998

18/05/1998

908163262

04/02/2002 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

03/11/2000

07/06/2000

07/06/2000

12/05/2000

19/07/2001

20/03/2000

03/03/2000

10/11/1999

23/06/1999

26/03/1999

12/11/1998

20/10/1998

15/09/1998

22/07/1998

21/07/1998

10/09/1998

21/07/1998

07/09/1998

18/05/1998
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CAFE INTERNET (GATWICK) LIMITED 03535389

GIANNI NISCO LIMITED

KATO'S LIMITED

KATO'S RESTAURANTS CAFES AND
BARS LIMITED

POSITIVE INFLUENCE LIMITED
BROWNS USA TANNING CENTRES
LIMITED

ELLIOTT COMPUTING LIMITED
EVAN D S SMITH LIMITED

DAVID CROOT CONSULTING
SERVICES LIMITED

AUDIO VENUE LIMITED
LOFT-HOUSE BUILDERS LIMITED
THE PROPERTY VILLAGE LIMITED
VIVID THE INTERIOR DESIGN
COMPANY LIMITED

R-DOT CONSULTING LIMITED

AM TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03535398

03511826

03511282

03474516

03471745

03462989

03462951

03458685

03454709

03454715

03451928

03448422

03437718

03424460

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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26/03/1998

26/03/1998

17/02/1998

16/02/1998

02/12/1997

26/11/1997

10/11/1997

10/11/1997

31/10/1997

23/10/1997

23/10/1997

20/10/1997

13/10/1997

22/09/1997

26/08/1997

908163262

26/03/1998

26/03/1998

02/12/1997

26/11/1997

16/12/1997

10/11/1997

18/11/1997

23/10/1997

20/11/1998

07/11/1998

05/01/1998

22/09/1997

03/09/1997

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



